UM/MC3
Safety Mat / Safety Mat Controller
Stay one step ahead in safety
OMRON Safety Mats continue on their unique path of evolution. On-site safety can be fur ther
improved by placing Safety Mats precisely in areas where other sensors do not reach. The
Safety Mats elicit the full power of every location and are suitable for any application.
Safety  Mats  are  safety  measures that
   take into  considerat ion usabi l i ty  in  the  workplace .

• Complies with North American safety standards,
including ANSI/RIA15.06.
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
Safety Mat
Ordering Information
Safety Mat Controller
Safety Mat
Note: 1. These Mats are made of rubber, and there is a tolerance of ±6 mm for the dimensions that are given above.
2. Refer to Safety Mat in Dimensions on page 10 for the dimensions of the base and the location of the cable.
Be sure to read the "Safety Precautions"
on page 14 and 15.
Safety outputs Auxiliary outputs Rated voltage Terminal block type Model
SPDT-NO SPDT-NC 24 VDC Screw terminals MC3
Dimensions Black Yellow
A (mm) B (mm) Model Model
300 300 UMM5-0300-0300 UMYM5-0300-0300
400 400 UMM5-0400-0400 UMYM5-0400-0400
500 250 UMM5-0500-0250 UMYM5-0500-0250
500 400 UMM5-0500-0400 UMYM5-0500-0400
500 500 UMM5-0500-0500 UMYM5-0500-0500
500 1500 UMM5-0500-1500 UMYM5-0500-1500
600 400 UMM5-0600-0400 UMYM5-0600-0400
750 250 UMM5-0750-0250 UMYM5-0750-0250
750 500 UMM5-0750-0500 UMYM5-0750-0500
750 750 UMM5-0750-0750 UMYM5-0750-0750
750 1500 UMM5-0750-1500 UMYM5-0750-1500
1000 500 UMM5-1000-0500 UMYM5-1000-0500
1000 750 UMM5-1000-0750 UMYM5-1000-0750
1000 1000 UMM5-1000-1000 UMYM5-1000-1000
1000 1250 UMM5-1000-1250 UMYM5-1000-1250
1000 1500 UMM5-1000-1500 UMYM5-1000-1500
A
B
Base
Base
UM@@@-@- @– – – – –
1 2 3 4 5
1. Color
None : Black
Y : Yellow
2. Unit of Length
None : Inch
M : Millimeter
4. Safety Mat Dimension A
5. Safety Mat Dimension B
3. Cable Length
5 : 5 m
10 : 10 m
UM/MC3
5
Trims
Note: 12 screws (No. 8-32  ✕  1.25") and 12 anchors are included with Ramp Trim with Yellow PVC Cover (UMRT4 and UMRT8) and Aluminum
Ramp Trim (UMAL).
Accessories
Note: For trims and accessories required for the Safety Mat system configuration, see "Installation" on page 7.
Appearance Name Model Remarks
Ramp Trim with Yellow PVC
Cover (1.22 m) UMRT4 Installed on the perimeter of the Safety Mat. Each
Trim is composed of two parts, an aluminum base
and a PVC Cover. Possible to install cables in-
side.
Ramp Trim with Yellow PVC
Cover (2.44 m) UMRT8
Joining Trim (1.22 m) UMJS4 The Joining Trims join the Safety Mats when two
or more Safety Mats are being combined. In addi-
tion to joining the Safety Mats, the Joining Trims
preserve the Safety Mat's sensitivity at the joints.Joining Trim (2.44 m) UMJS8
Aluminum Ramp Trim
(2.44 m) UMAL Installed on the perimeter of the Safety Mat.
Molded Outside Corner UMOC
Installed at the outside corners of the Safety Mat